
2011	  Montreal	  International	  Invitational
	  January	  28,	  2011
	  Junior	  Level

All-‐Around
JuniorN
AA

8203 Kseniya Cheldishkina 93.425 1 BLR BLR 23.9 22.725 23.3 23.5
8204 Patricia Bezzubenko 93.2 2 CAN CAN 23.1 23.825 22.45 23.825
8214 Jasmine Kerber 90.85 3 USA USA 23.75 20.675 23.675 22.75
8211 Ekaterina Volkova 85.5 4 FIN FIN 21.95 20.4 21.625 21.525
8210 Kati Rantsi 85.3 5 FIN FIN 20.95 21.25 21.8 21.3
8209 Carmel Kallemaa 83.325 6 EST EST 20.925 21.025 21.3 20.075
8207 Valery Passechnyy 79.675 7 CAN CAN 18.775 22 20.95 17.95
8215 Cindy Lu 79.675 7 USA USA 20.7 19.05 19.3 20.625
8206 Hannah Parry 78.725 9 CAN CAN 19.55 20.5 18.175 20.5
8205 Alexandra Fomina 77.7 10 CAN CAN 19.025 18.925 18.7 21.05
8208 Kiah Ward 76.1 11 CAN CAN 19.175 19.075 19.3 18.55
8202 Zoe Ormrod 71.95 12 AUS AUS 18.5 18.725 17.15 17.575
8201 Marival D Jamirze 67.75 13 AUS AUS 17.35 16.675 18 15.725
8216 Rebecca Sereda 14 USA USA

Hoop
JuniorN
Hoop D1 D2 A EX

8203 Kseniya Cheldishkina 23.9 1 BLR 2.75 4.35 8.5 8.3
8214 Jasmine Kerber 23.75 2 USA 2.9 4.25 8.3 8.3
8204 Patricia Bezzubenko 23.1 3 CAN 2.775 3.825 8.5 8
8211 Ekaterina Volkova 21.95 4 FIN 2.4 3.7 8 7.85
8210 Kati Rantsi 20.95 5 FIN 2.225 3.725 7.6 7.4
8209 Carmel Kallemaa 20.925 6 EST 1.625 3.75 8.1 7.45
8215 Cindy Lu 20.7 7 USA 2.25 3.55 7.4 7.5
8206 Hannah Parry 19.55 8 CAN 2.075 2.675 7.45 7.35
8208 Kiah Ward 19.175 9 CAN 1.625 2.6 7.25 7.7
8205 Alexandra Fomina 19.025 10 CAN 1.675 2.75 7.25 7.35
8207 Valery Passechnyy 18.775 11 CAN 2.325 2.55 7.1 7 0.2
8202 Zoe Ormrod 18.5 12 AUS 1.65 2.75 7.3 6.8
8201 Marival D Jamirze 17.35 13 AUS 1 2.75 6.85 6.75
8216 Rebecca Sereda 14 USA

Ball
JuniorN
Ball D1 D2 A EX

8204 Patricia Bezzubenko 23.825 1 CAN 2.775 4.2 8.6 8.25
8203 Kseniya Cheldishkina 22.725 2 BLR 2.625 3.65 8.25 8.2
8207 Valery Passechnyy 22 3 CAN 2.8 3.65 7.95 7.6
8210 Kati Rantsi 21.25 4 FIN 2.45 3.35 7.8 7.65
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8209 Carmel Kallemaa 21.025 5 EST 2.05 3.525 7.85 7.6
8214 Jasmine Kerber 20.675 6 USA 2.725 3.65 7.45 7.25 0.4
8206 Hannah Parry 20.5 7 CAN 1.75 3.35 7.9 7.5
8211 Ekaterina Volkova 20.4 8 FIN 2.15 3.5 7.4 7.35
8208 Kiah Ward 19.075 9 CAN 1.7 3.125 7.25 7
8215 Cindy Lu 19.05 10 USA 2.15 3.75 6.65 6.9 0.4
8205 Alexandra Fomina 18.925 11 CAN 1.525 2.65 7.4 7.35
8202 Zoe Ormrod 18.725 12 AUS 1.625 2.9 7.2 7
8201 Marival D Jamirze 16.675 13 AUS 0.825 2.8 6.75 6.7 0.4
8216 Rebecca Sereda 14 USA

Club
JuniorN
Clubs D1 D2 A EX

8214 Jasmine Kerber 23.675 1 USA 2.65 4.275 8.25 8.5
8203 Kseniya Cheldishkina 23.3 2 BLR 2.6 4.15 8.4 8.15
8204 Patricia Bezzubenko 22.45 3 CAN 2.35 3.5 8.5 8.1
8210 Kati Rantsi 21.8 4 FIN 2.2 3.65 8 7.95
8211 Ekaterina Volkova 21.625 5 FIN 2.575 3.2 8 7.85
8209 Carmel Kallemaa 21.3 6 EST 1.625 3.625 8.2 7.85
8207 Valery Passechnyy 20.95 7 CAN 2.45 3.15 7.85 7.5
8208 Kiah Ward 19.3 8 CAN 2.1 2.9 7.25 7.05
8215 Cindy Lu 19.3 8 USA 2.3 3.4 6.8 7 0.2
8205 Alexandra Fomina 18.7 10 CAN 1.225 2.575 7.5 7.4
8206 Hannah Parry 18.175 11 CAN 1.45 2.875 6.9 6.95
8201 Marival D Jamirze 18 12 AUS 1.9 2.3 6.9 6.9
8202 Zoe Ormrod 17.15 13 AUS 1.35 1.95 7.15 6.7
8216 Rebecca Sereda 14 USA

Ribbon
JuniorN
Ribbon D1 D2 A EX

8204 Patricia Bezzubenko 23.825 1 CAN 3.2 3.725 8.65 8.25
8203 Kseniya Cheldishkina 23.5 2 BLR 2.775 3.925 8.5 8.3
8214 Jasmine Kerber 22.75 3 USA 2.5 4.2 8 8.05
8211 Ekaterina Volkova 21.525 4 FIN 2.25 3.725 7.8 7.75
8210 Kati Rantsi 21.3 5 FIN 2.5 3.45 7.6 7.75
8205 Alexandra Fomina 21.05 6 CAN 2.9 3 7.6 7.55
8215 Cindy Lu 20.625 7 USA 2.65 3.125 7.4 7.45
8206 Hannah Parry 20.5 8 CAN 2.4 3.3 7.25 7.55
8209 Carmel Kallemaa 20.075 9 EST 1.625 2.85 8.05 7.55
8208 Kiah Ward 18.55 10 CAN 2.325 1.875 7.3 7.05
8207 Valery Passechnyy 17.95 11 CAN 1.85 2.35 7 7.05 0.3
8202 Zoe Ormrod 17.575 12 AUS 1.55 2.525 6.9 6.6
8201 Marival D Jamirze 15.725 13 AUS 1.375 2.05 6 6.3
8216 Rebecca Sereda 14 USA
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